
School Name: KV NO.1 TRICHY 

Region: CHENNAI 

S No. 

337 

311 

205 

155 

266 

355 

50 

101 

60 

164 

427 

105 

431 

239 

143 

78 

371 

49 

362 

194 

269 

454 

211 

186 

41 

Application Submission 
Code 

242577190762349637 

242574142781914070 

242576560622076827 K MAYURI 

242575368941942410 

242578045162283163 

242570158781765215 

242572048841767662 |A ADHIL AHAMED 

242572295721800097 

242579971462709082 

242580111262713223 

242574643321915302 

242570862581742093 |D JOY CHRISTLYN 

242570275081735772 A SWETHA 

242578532122365941 

RTE Lottery Result 

242570129281735225 

242578400042352802 

G DEVAMITHRAN 

RUDHRA S 

242570932861746055 |M SARAVANESHWARAN 

242575470442377955 

242580953062947799 

KRITHANYA S 

242574294441902076 

242573184921833516 

|SKROHITSANJAY 

T.K.VIJAYASRI 

242571772121760838 H JAGALAKSAN 

K) 

242570509321738444 P BALA DHARSHNU 

MAHILMITHIRAN D 

LEVI E 

Name 

KKS AKSHERAA SRI 

NRUPAN B LEKSHMAN 

242573539461840570 KAJAL MEENA 

HASVIKA ARUNPRASATH 

SAMPATH MURTHY K 

GOWTHAMAN P 

|J.S.PRIYANTH 

GIYANADA PRAJINA P 

K KISHANTH 

|JANASRI M 

242569943861737012 M SRI DHARSHINI 

CPRINC1p) 

Academic Year : 2024-2025 

Std: Class -1 

Lottery Number/ 
Wait List Number| 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 



183 

274 

68 

91 

87 

286 

400 

204 

138 

72 

417 

64 

342 

163 

360 

230 

348 

113 

69 

300 

220 

261 

140 

457 

73 

62 

118 

273 

35 

306 

165 

242573081801825698 

242575605201991589 

242570694902170848 
242570336981736600 J JENO CATHERINE 

242570638381739850 

242579358482683805 
242574122141865527 
242571712761759245 

242575904562860227 |J KRISLINA 

242570420881737309 

242570295661736421 

242578297382351381 

242574516701908192 

242579683482618518 G MOKSITH 

242570341322024125 

242577363842170892 F. JASLEN JOY 

242575271561937332 

K VARUN KARTHICK 

242572222041792506 S HITHAKRITH DHRUV 

242571743641760922 

VISHWAJITH P 

242581095522956475 

242570441081749282 

RAKSHAN KRISH 

242570282241738035 

|S ASHWATH 

242571243781820484 

242577550382183808 S SANJAY 

242575604921990111 

R MAGIZHMARAN 

242571083781746098 P DHANYASREE 

242569827201732394 

|ADHARSH 

242576479702068171 

SRI RAMS 

242572349341808507 

MKVIHAAN 

242576264342024006 |SAI PRAJAN S A 

242574418861906382 |SAM PRAJEESH J 

THANUSRI M 

IVANA MIRACLINP 

GAYUBHASHANA 

SENTHILKUMAR THARANISHA 

A EDAL QUEEN 

P.ASWANTH 

MAARAVARMANK 

MV MAKIZINI 

P.PRATHANYA SREE 
CARL JACOBINA P 

DHASWANTH 

G DHARANI SRI 

ILANGOVAN 

SUJEEVAN S 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41/ WL 1 

42/ WL 2 

43/ WL 3 

44/ WL 4 

45/ WL 5 

46/ WL 6 

47/ WL 7 

48/ WL 8 

49/ WL 9 

50/ WL 10 

51/ WL 11 

52/ WL 12 

53/ WL 13 

54/ WL 14 

55/ WL 15 

56/ WL 16 



14 

356 

322 

391 

445 

422 
456 

264 

85 

302 

444 

276 

293 

285 

252 

287 

114 

17 

317 

102 

414 

98 

278 

251 

439 

212 

316 

96 

53 

434 

323 

242569510461730041 
242578120862295936 
242576981222103787 
242579136802510835 
242580562902857184 
242579860622682278 
242581024422950699 
242575334621940152 
242570634241739228 
242576319922024824 
242580503722803698 
242575674301998485 
242576117622015268 

242575091741932619 

242571140421809890 
242569560261731065 

242570874641742932 

242579606542604561 

242570826821765049 

K HEMA SRI 

242580331082792251 

KANIRA DH 

242574300041903113 

BHAVANYAA P 

242575873502001662 G KIRUBAKARAN 

242576724042084651 

JOVISHJ 

242570796261742193 

SHAHUL HAMEEDH 

242570194101822764 

|SANCHANA M 

242575908842002458 S RAFIN 

VEDHA SRI 

V ROSHAN ADHITHYA 

R SAHANA SRI 

MANVIK YADAV 

|M LEKSHIGA 

242576836802094982 R NIDHEESH 

DHEKSHIT S 

TAMIL VISAAGANR 

DRTHARSHANA 

J.RISHMITHA 

|GARNIKA B 

242575681401992769 KK KAYAL VIZHI 

242575082221929178 T KESHIKA 

P VISHWAA 

|KIRTHIKN 

YASHWANTH DIVAKAR 

SHRIYAK PRASANTH 

RAKSIKA M 

|KUPSON RANA R 

S VIYASH 

MKAVIN 

242580253422770950 VARSHA O 

242576986422103502 |ASWANTH B 

na 

57/ WL 17 

58/ WL 18 

59/ WL 19 

60/ WL 20 

61/ WL21 

62/ WL 22 

63/ WL 23 

64/ WL 24 

65/ WL 25 

66/ WL 26 

67/ WL 27 

68/ WL 28 

69/ WL 29 

70/ WL 30 

71/ WL 31 

72/ WL 32 

73/ WL 33 

74/ WL 34 

75/ WL 35 

76/ WL 36 

77/ WL 37 

78/ WL 38 

79/ WL 39 

80/ WL 40 

81/ WL 41 

82/ WL 42 

83/ WL 43 

84/ WL 44 

85/ WL 45 

86/ WL 46 

87/ WL 47 



90 

332 

179 

440 

249 

147 

100 

222 

2 

125 

446 

234 

115 

301 

32 

142 

207 

132 

275 

405 

34 

89 

452 

170 

213 

309 

198 

99 

174 

226 

242570689541739787 |A NIKSHITH 

242577094362113259 V. SANCHANA SHRI 

242572887181828098 

242580344582783913 OM PRAKASH B 

242575040681927892 |S AADHI DEV 

242569381061750436 

242571908221765857 

242570851361742592 

242574447961907365 

242569236542505859 

242571344841751513 

242580574102854197 

242574555501909620 

242571177061747981 

242576318342024897 

242571763741761909 

242574264641901246 

242571484761923109 

242575606801990251 

242579426762543113 

242569787281732025 

242570645901739289 

242580922502943137 

242572529122201915 

242574314701911657 

242569753641732438 JAM NILA 

242576540862545375 

242573783361940263 

DHASHVWANTH K 

242570829201758105 

242572671481818693 

242574479881907490 

|AAKRITI 

S.HEMACHANDRAMOORTHY 

K KEERTHIVASAN 

ROWTHRAN B 

SAIMAIYURAN GOPINATH 

JAGADISHWARAN M 

SHARVESH M 

HASRITHA RD 

SARAVANESHWARAN M 

HAVISH KUMARKS 

G.VAISHNAVI 

THARANITHARAN T 

PAVIN VASUDEVAN 

JL SARVESH 

YAZHINI SRI R 

VS YATHRAA 

R PRAVASTHIK 

DHAKSHITH S 

MOSIKASHREE 

PRAGANYA 

S.KAVIN RAJ 

MIONA YANET S 

VIVINA D 

PRIYADHARSHINI A 

S SAHITYA 

CPRIMCIPAL ) 

88/ WL 48 

89/ WL 49 

90/ WL 50 

91/ WL 51 

92/ WL 52 

93/ WL 53 

94/ WL 54 

95/ WL 55 

96/ WL 56 

97/ WL 57 

98/ WL 58 

99/ WL 59 

100/ WL 60 

101/ WL 61 

102/ WL 62 

103/ WL 63 

104/ WL 64 

105/ WL 65 

106/ WL 66 

107/ WL 67 

108/ WL 68 

109/ WL 69 

110/ WL 70 

111/ WL 71 

112/ WL72 

113/ WL 73 

114/ WL 74 

115/ WL 75 

116/ WL 76 

117/ WL 77 

118/ WL 78 



449 

192 

410 

357 

318 

255 

346 

358 

340 

135 

310 

12 

193 

76 

347 

376 

124 

328 

353 

169 

146 

258 

223 

384 

218 

368 

59 

13 

26 

18 

344 

242580797 142952469 

242573417782769931 

242579514122592091 

242576843022095283 

242578198582336156 J ASAPH JEBIN DOSS 

242577425642172252 

242578204682337082 

242577321742166139 

242575158501933306 REGINA 

242571633621758116 

242569489221827467 

242570485682078699 

242578628062377208 

242571344561752148 

G.B.PRANAV 

242576545402075738 S KANISRI 

242577853602255750 

JAASIEL YESHUA 

242572515241817828 

|Y ARNESH 

242573533261839509 JA ADRIAN JOVITH 

242575212081934787 

DEEKXITH R PRAKASH 

242578928822448413 

SANVIKA 

242577436362172846 |A KHADIJAH 

M KARTHIKA SRI 

MAARON ALVIN 

242570268181739897 

PKANISH BALAGI 

KASHINI 

242577031322106950 |A SRI DHARSHINI 

P.RITHIKA MAHIZHINI 

(ALa) 

PSVAISHNAVI 

LAKSHANA SRI D 

242571826581763267 NIDISH 

KRITHVITHA RAJA 

LAISHWNARYA 

242574448142095562 |A SISILIYA 

HADHIYAN PRASATH 

242574393361905422 A SHIVA VELU 

ASHVAND SIDDHAARDH 

242578517322363741 LA SANTINO RIYAN 

YUGAN SAKTHIVEL NANDHINI 

242569497781731628 K HAVINASH 

242569655761911019 S MATHESH 

242569580041731385 |S NAVASHREE 

242577420482172957 F JASON ROY 

119/ WL 79 

120/ WL 80 

121/ WL 81 

122/ WL 82 

123/ WL 83 

124/ WL 84 

125/ WL 85 

126/ WL 86 

127/ WL 87 

128/ WL 88 

129/ WL 89 

130/ WL 90 

131/ WL 91 

132/ WL 92 

133/ WL 93 

134/ WL 94 

135/ WL 95 

136/ WL 96 

137/ WL 97 

138/ WL 98 

139/ WL 99 

140/ WL 100 

141/ WL 101 

142/ WL 102 

143/ WL 103 

144/ WL 104 

145/ WL 105 

146/ WL 106 

147/ WL 107 

148/ WL 108 

149/ WL 109 



288 

329 

354 

244 

378 

289 

219 

39 

260 

433 

27 

58 

281 

367 

363 

47 

383 

38 

394 

350 

24 

5 

75 

182 

373 

67 

380 

295 

80 

321 

242575928542002882 

242577047602109556 

242578040882628848 

242575941042005243 

242574750202519594 |V KAMALESH 

242578687402421168 K PUGAZHINI 

242575238261936341 

2425802144227657 13 

242574397181929853 |A DHARSWANA 

242569674701733167 

242569923781834338 S JASIKA SHRI 

242570267241739920 

242570119401737259 

242578927002450102 

242569895981732853 

242577672522197375 

242575738321994579 R HARSHITA 

DA JANUSHIKA 

242578515842364442 T THIRUGNANA SAMBANTHAM 

242569310961729620 

KARISHMA RS 

242578460322542223 R GOKUL 

242570477781997788 

R.MAGIZHINIVENBA 

242573063662170479 

242578567242711744 

242570324582017203 

|MITHRA SRI V P 

242578782282430964 

242569356661730560 

MP AADHI MUDHALVAN 

242579164942513011 V PRANAV 

242570562981740879 

YAZHINI 

242576953122683398 

MAHATHISHA 

|SHUBHASHREE M 

242569639981731125 |A IMMAN UVIN 

VARNIKA SRI SV 

MITHRAN 

|SARAH AKSHADHA 

M.THAMAN ATHITHYA 

SA DHANUSHREE 

AKHIL R 

M RHUVAZHIHA SHRIE 

TISHYA 

242576126982013914 |A MIRUDHULA 

B.K.SASTIKA 

KISHORE A 

YATHVIKA K J JITHESH KK 

SARVESH S 

S HARSAMITRA 

150/ WL 110 

151/ WL 111 

152/ WL 112 

153/ WL 113 

154/ WL 114 

155/ WL 115 

156/ WL 116 

157/ WL 117 

158/ WL 118 

159/ WL 119 

160/ WL 120 

161/ WL 121 

162/ WL 122 

163/ WL 123 

164/ WL 124 

165/ WL 125 

166/ WL 126 

167/ WL 127 

168/ WL 128 

169/ WL 129 

170/ WL 130 

171/ WL 131 

172/ WL 132 

173/ WL 133 

174/ WL 134 

175/ WL 135 

176/ WL 136 

177/ WL 137 

178/ WL 138 

179/ WL 139 

180/ WL 140 

Sunau 



74 

88 

259 

79 

185 

256 

416 

173 

390 

343 

116 

308 

359 

144 

71 

145 

208 

455 

366 

21 

228 

3 

139 

148 

11 

110 

420 

128 

271 

238 

443 

242570472301738253 
242570638722016334 
242575234601936953 

242573179401828688 
242570511061753400 L. SRI HIMANISH 

242572618401818888 

242579133942598845 

242575193241937906 R SARVESHVARAN 

242579680962617242 |K PREJITH 

242576529802079950 

242578293222346284 

242571796201761391 

242577415642172689 |A AADHIRASHRI 

242571822741764672 

242571177161748587 S SANJIDH 

242580959502945145 

242569591741730968 

242574498661908716 

242569277862104850 

242571720961760482 

242570401401991560 V YOGADHARANISH 

242571911681763682 

S JANASHREE 

242569398821729712 

G.KIRUBA 

242571000641744481 

JAIVIGASH E 

242574265521901051 S VIJESH 

242579799542640304 

242571407921753187 

|LINGESWARANK 

242575586901990696 

242578474662382003 LEVI LEMUEL 

242574612022433588 

242580463682797684 

D LEKHASHREE 

(Almi 3t) 

NIYANA BABU 

PEVIN TANNIA 

RASMIYA MARYAM 

KARISHMA S 

RK.MITHRA 

RISHIDEV R 

MAGIZHhÂ 

P.KAVIN 

VV KRISHAAN VISRUDH 

|VVIJAYA NARRASIMMAN 

J JOEL NEHEMIAH 

BKATHIRAVAN 

R SRI NITHI 

|D LAKSHMIKA SRI 

KP SHIVANYA 

V MOKSHITHA 

MOHAMED FARJADH M 

|J JAYDEN PAUL 

181/ WL 141 

182/ WL 142 

183/ WL 143 

184/ WL 144 

185/ WL 145 

186/ WL 146 

187/ WL 147 

188/ WL 148 

189/ WL 149 

190/ WL 150 

191/ WL 151 

192/ WL 152 

193/ WL 153 

194/ WL 154 

195/ WVL 155 

196/ WL 156 

197/ WL 157 

198/ WL 158 

199/ WL 159 

200/\WL 160 

201/ WL 161 

202/ WL 162 

203/ WL 163 

204/ WL 164 

205/ WL 165 

206/ WVL 166 

207/ WL 167 

208/ WL 168 

209/ WL 169 

210/ WL 170 

211/ WL 171 

Stuta 



240 

19 

331 

421 

94 

237 

250 

294 

426 

108 

188 

330 

436 

437 

51 

254 

448 

418 

326 

292 

447 

241 

338 

385 

442 

199 

136 

393 

386 

84 

172 

242574651841911581 D KRISHANTH 

242569588382110451 |D DHYAN DHILEEP 

242577063122109655 |K IMMANUVEL 

242579799662642692 

242570759741741408 K SUHASRI 

242574608401911212 R SAIHARSHITH 

242575066761930192 |A ASAN MOHAMMAD 

242576119202014338 M HARSHITHA 

242579908042688138 

242570985261744240 A VARSHINI 

242573230621830317 J AL AJEES 

242577051142108166 R DHUSHITHA SRI 

242580289142774450 S DHIKSHAN 

242580310922778125 CL. SWARNAA WARANE 

242575143901932694 

242570176481735219 M PAARTHIV 

242580748262885587 

242579720782623811 

242577012922108727 

242576106902013238 

242580681662945218 

|J.KARVINALAN 

242574665621912251 

242577261242164362 

242578949122691228 

242580429022795115 

242573827521849332 

R.NAMRITHA 

242571672621758953 

242579150762511485 

242578981582453821 

242570615981739873 

24257256382 1816421 

YOGA SHRI D 

SASMIDHA K 

VISHWAK KRISHNA MP 

SUDHARSANA PALANIAPPAN. N 

RITHWIK SB 

|MAGIZHINI 

PUVIEZHILINI 

OJASVI TEJA B 

DHARANESVARAN 

MITHRA V 

SHARVESH S 

|S RAKSHIT 

KANISHKA P 

C HARSHIDHA 

|A GUHA 

SHRIVARSHAN B 

Suna 

212/ WL 172 

213/ WL 173 

214/ WL 174 

215/ WL 175 

216/ WL 176 

217/ WL 177 

218/ WL 178 

219/ WL 179 

220/ WL 180 

221/ WL 181 

222/ WL 182 

223/ WL 183 

224/ WL 184 

225/ WL 185 

226/ WL 186 

227/ WL 187 

228/ WL 188 

229/ WL 189 

230/ WL 190 

231/ WL 191 

232/ WL 192 

233/ WL 193 

234/ WL 194 

235/ WVL 195 

236/ WL 196 

237/ WL 197 

238/ WL 198 

239/ WL 199 

240/ WL 200 

241/ WL 201 

242/ WL 202 



40 

206 

333 

365 

224 

7 

424 

413 

221 

70 

409 

112 

202 

247 

200 

126 

44 

351 

117 

419 

282 

1 

303 

407 

37 

16 

233 

246 

158 

298 

104 

242569932401733746 
242574240021899903 
242577104862441171 
242578474182526004 
242574457201907871 
242569346261746524 
242579887802784202 
242579587802606392 

242574442901906453 
242570350421736987 
242579507262590255 

242571035121847290 

242573917541851655 

242570010501762460 

242577741202201987 

242579741142772120 

|ESWARA MOORTHY 

THANGAMETRRAT 

242576376762028770 

|VARUN KUMAR 

SIDHARTH PRASANNA 

242573971281853939 VIVIN D 

242569889001733264 

MENITHA S 

242574939001927926 |ALLEN LEVIN RAJ 

SIMRAN KUMARI 

242574782401916931 

K. PERARUVI 

242572089741768834 

S.M.KAVINMAHIZHAN 

242571380661752605 S.SASHMITHA 

MAGIZHMATHI R 

|AATHISH 

(hd'sly 

A SAI KAVIN 

|KAVINBHARATHI. R.S 

242571183442328064 |SAI MARAN MANI 

GAADHITHYA 

242575753801995393 |S KOSHIKA 

CHELLADURAI REEGAN 

242569236281728962 G GAYA SREE 

V.SHERWIN 

SRIRAM KARTHIKEYAN 

242579451622629303 R SUDEEP 

CHARVESHWARAN 

242569544461734879 B. DEEKSHITHA 

242574539741909692 V.K. KOUSHITH 

DHEENASEKAR M 

|GOWTHAM MENAN B 

VIYASHS 

242576231882020500 KS DHANVANTH 

242570909081744291 B SONIA 

243/ WL 203 

244/ WL 204 

245/ WL 205 

246/ WL 206 

247/ WL 207 

248/ WL 208 

249/ WL 209 

250/ WL 210 

251/ WL 211 

252/ WL 212 

253/ WL 213 

254/ WL 214 

255/ WL 215 

256/ WL 216 

257/ WL 217 

258/ WL 218 

259/ WL 219 

260/ WL 220 

261/ WL 221 

262/ WL 222 

263/ WL 223 

264/ WL 224 

265/ WL 225 

266/ WL 226 

267/ WL 227 

268/ WL 228 

269/ WL 229 

270/ WL 230 

271/ WL 231 

272/ WL 232 

273/ WL 233 



277 

209 

314 

279 

335 

33 

453 

458 

189 

36 

411 

319 

201 

364 

111 

270 

133 

195 

203 

257 

54 

82 

379 

377 

297 

52 

15 

307 

119 

103 

61 

242575677681994314 B KANIESH 

242574276641901730 

242576612582079599 B SAI RAKTHESWARAN 

242575716841996689 

242577141042115685 

242569776921732450 

242580941562945455 

242581110762956390 

242573252542027138 

242576844922756896 

242578470222360117 

242575570521988854 

242569844281733502 M DHANAM SHRI 

242579550922598612 N SASIVAN RAJ 

242573970041993591 M LAK SHAYA 

242570195842626048 

242570593441752073 

MITHRAN S 

242578776342429911 

242571013021744874 VARSHA SRI A 

242578637522469977 

K.N. KRISHNAVI 

242576163282016429 

ATHVIKA B 

242570186601989548 

B PRATHIKSHA 

242571489362098852 A PAVIKA SAI 

242569532961732969 

|KAARMUKILAN P 

242573750421846492 JM DINESH KUMAR 

242576524962076050 

VIDHULA M 

242574057741857410 V JEY VINAYAK 

242571249121753025 

S DHAN SHIKA 

242575195662089089 P. A. BHAVYASHRI 

242570907921913668 

242570280241738086 

|HITESHGT 

RUBESH B 

P.KAMALESH 

SWETHAN S 

|L. SAI HASANTHI 

RC SUSAN BIYONA 

ADHARSH 

MA JOSHIKA 

BUUVICAA MATHAN 

PARTHIV RAM 

MITIRAN 

|AMUTHESH R 

R NEGASHREE 

M SHAI SHASMITHA 

Shna 

274/ WL 234 

275/ WL 235 

276/ WL 236 

277/ WL 237 

278/ WL 238 

279/ WL 239 

280/ WL 240 

281/ WL 241 

282/ WL 242 

283/ WL 243 

284/ WL 244 

285/ WL 245 

286/ WL 246 

287/ WL 247 

288/ WL 248 

289/ W 249 

290/ WL 250 

291/ WL 251 

292/ WL 252 

293/ WL 253 

294/ WL 254 

295/ WL 255 

296/ WL 256 

297/ WL 257 

298/ WL 258 

299/ WL 259 

300/ WL 260 
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